MIWG /ICAP/PRLWG/ESPWG Meeting

Dial in: 866-280-1753

April 15,2019

10:00 am -2:15 pm
*The security code will be distributed to members via email*

Agenda

NYISO

Conf code: 51835602

1. Introductions

2. Reliability and Market Considerations for a Grid

in Transition: Qutline of White Paper and Proposed

Schedule

3. ESRBiddingand Upload/Download Changes

4. 2019 Fuel & Energy Security

5. DER TariffReview (if necessary)

6. NewBusiness

**Lunch breakwill be added if necessary**

Julia Popova

Nicole Bouchez

Padam Singh
Analysis Group

Michael Lavillotti

Julia Popova

Meeting Material Statistics — MIWG/ICAP/PRLWG

YTD Stats Past Month Stats
Timely Late Timely Late
95.80% 4.20% 93.18% 6.82%

10:00-10:05

10:05-10:50

10:50-11:10

11:10-1:10

1:10-2:10

2:10-:15



